Digital Temperature Controller E5ENA--82
Digital Temperature Controller
E5EN
Compact, Intelligent Temperature
Controller
D Reduced panel depth of only 78 mm.
D Accepts thermocouple, non-contact temperature sensor
and analog input, or platinum RTD.

well as CE marking.
D 3-year warranty.
Ordering Information
JTemperature Controllers
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Optional communications and event input boards are shown on the following page.
Size Power
supply
Alarm
points
Output Heater
burnout
Model
supply
voltage
points burnout
alarm Thermocouple input Platinum RTD input
1/8 DIN
48(W)
100 to 240
VAC
3 Relay No E5EN-R3MTC-500 AC100-240 E5EN-R3MP-500 AC100-240/
48(W) x
96(H) x
VAC
y
Yes E5EN-R3HMTC-500 AC100-240 E5EN-R3HMP-500 AC100-240
96(H) x
78(D) mm Voltage (for
d i i SSR)
No E5EN-Q3MTC-500 AC100-240 E5EN-Q3MP-500 AC100-24078(D) mm g (
driving SSR)
Yes E5EN-Q3HMTC-500 AC100-240 E5EN-Q3HMP-500 AC100-240
Current No E5EN-C3MTC-500 AC100-240 E5EN-C3MP-500 AC100-240
24 V
AC/DC
3 Relay No E5EN-R3MTC-500 AC/DC24 E5EN-R3MP-500 AC/DC24
AC/DC